
T H E  L O W R Y  F U L L  E N G L I S H  B R E A K F A S T

Yorkshire pork & leek sausage, grilled local black pudding, cured bacon, ripened tomato, sautéed 
mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans, eggs of your choice. 

£ 1 4 . 9 5

A  L A  C ART  E BREAKFAST

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other 
allergens. 
Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary 
requirements.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. 
An optional 10% service charge will be applied to 

your bill.

CONTIN  ENTAL 
BR  EAKFAST £10.95

A range of  juices including fresh clementine, 
grapefruit, apple, tomato or pineapple.

A selection of fresh fruits including mixed 
seasonal fruit salad, prunes, orange segments, 
grapefruit segments, seasonal melon & 
pineapple. 

A selection of cereals including Cornflakes, All 
Bran, Granola, Muesli.  All served with a choice 
of hot or cold milk or water. 

A selection of natural or fruit yoghurts served with 
fruit compotes, honey, raisins & dried fruit. 

A selection of meats & cheeses.

Bakery basket to include freshly baked croissants, 
Danish pastries, muffins, breads & toast served 
with butter, preserves, marmalade & honey.  

A selection of coffee, tea or herbal infusions

Toasted Sourdough Bread (v)
crushed avocado, poached eggs, sumac 

Homemade Ricotta & Blueberry Pancakes (v) 
maple syrup, puffed rice

Scrambled Eggs, Toasted Sourdough (v) 
truffle oil, chives 

Maple, Pecan & Sour Cherry Granola (v) 

Coconut Black Rice (VG) 
toasted coconut & blueberries 

Lowry’s Egg Benedict 
toasted Lancashire oven bottom muffin, 
spinach, Parma ham or smoked salmon, 
hollandaise 

Scottish Oak Smoked Salmon 
with scrambled eggs

Classic Omelette of your choice 
grilled ripened tomato & any filling

 B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

£8.95 

£7.95 

£6.95 

£6.50 

£6.50

£9.95

£9.50

£8.50

EXPRESS BREAKFAST 
Tea or coffee, orange juice and 
pastry Eat in or take away £7.50

CHAMPAGNE BREAKFAST
£30.00 Per person

A L L  I N C L U S I V E
£22.50

Choose f rom the cont inen ta l ,  ho t  buf fe t  & the a la 
car te  se lec t ion




