# BREAKFAST MENU

## CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST £10.95

#### A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

A range of	juices	including	fresh clei	mentine,
grapefruit,	apple,	tomato or	pineapp	e.

A selection of fresh fruits including mixed seasonal fruit salad, prunes, orange segments, grapefruit segments, seasonal melon & pineapple.

A selection of cereals including Cornflakes, All Bran, Granola, Muesli. All served with a choice of hot or cold milk or water.

A selection of natural or fruit yoghurts served with fruit compotes, honey, raisins & dried fruit.

A selection of meats & cheeses.

Bakery basket to include freshly baked croissants, Danish pastries, muffins, breads & toast served with butter, preserves, marmalade & honey.

A selection of coffee, tea or herbal infusions

Toasted Sourdough Bread (v) crushed avocado, poached eggs, sumac	£8.95
Homemade Ricotta & Blueberry Pancakes (v) maple syrup, puffed rice	£7.95
Scrambled Eggs, Toasted Sourdough (v) truffle oil, chives	£6.95
Maple, Pecan & Sour Cherry Granola (v)	£6.50
Coconut Black Rice (VG) toasted coconut & blueberries	£6.50
Lowry's Egg Benedict toasted Lancashire oven bottom muffin, spinach, Parma ham or smoked salmon, hollandaise	£9.95
Scottish Oak Smoked Salmon with scrambled eggs	£9.50
Classic Omelette of your choice grilled ripened tomato & any filling	£8.50

## ALL INCLUSIVE

£22.50

Choose from the continental, hot buffet & the a la carte selection

### THE LOWRY FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

£14.95

Yorkshire pork & leek sausage, grilled local black pudding, cured bacon, ripened tomato, sautéed mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans, eggs of your choice.

## **EXPRESS BREAKFAST**

Tea or coffee, orange juice and pastry Eat in or take away £7.50

CHAMPAGNE BREAKFAST £30.00 Per person

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens.

Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. An optional 10% service charge will be applied to your bill.